Lexington One Mile Fun Run
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Bib #
454
455
464
456
466
462
463
460
461
469
457
465
451
453
467
471
452
458
459

Name

LILLY CHRIS

LILLY CONNOR
NELSON MARTIN
LILLY HEIDI
SCHULTZ XAVIER
NELSON CALEB
NELSON ELIZA
PARRAGHI LAURYL
PARRAGHI MAYA
BLAKELEY PIKE
MAHER KARI
VANHOWE JANE
BARKLEY MADELYN
LEONARD LYDIA
SCHULTZ PHOEBE
HIEKMOTT BRADY
BARKLEY RACHEL
MAHER KENT
MAJCHER CARINNA

Gun Elapsed
00:07:08.8
00:07:08.8
00:07:29.6
00:07:57.3
00:08:19.9
00:08:34.6
00:08:43.8
00:08:45.6
00:08:46.8
00:09:57.2
00:10:13.5
00:10:48.5
00:10:50.1
00:11:13.2
00:12:18.2
00:12:50.7
00:13:10.8
00:13:58.8
00:16:22.3

Age
14
12
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Division
Mile
Mile
MILE
Mile
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MILE
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